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In Hand Show


1st November 2025
9.30am prompt

Netherton Equestrian Centre,
Aberargie
Perth PH2 9NE


We would welcome any sponsorship from £10 as below. 
Please add with your entry or contact the secretary on secretary@npsscotland.co.uk   

	Section Sponsorship 
	Cost
	Sponsor’s Benefits


	Donation to Sponsorship 

Complete Section Championships
Highlands – 4 classes
Miniature Shetlands  - 4 classes
Standard Shetlands – 4 classes
Riding/Hunter Ponies/Light Horse – 4 classes
Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds– 4 classes
Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds-4 classes
Any Other Breed – 6 classes

Supreme Champion

Supreme Reserve Champion

	£10


£40
£20
  £20
£40
  £20
  £20
  £40

£100

£50
	· Banner Heading acknowledgement in the Catalogue and website.

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Gut to Be Good – Mandy Hodnett

Corrivanoch Photography – 
                                 Marlyn McInnes
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I would like to Sponsor the following:

	
	Section
	Show
	Class(es)/Section
	Cost  £

	
	
	Name
	
	

	1st Choice
	
	
	
	

	2nd Choice
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
Total Enclosed: £



Signature: ____________________________________________    Date _____________

	Name
	


	Address
	


	
	


	Postcode
	


	Tel
	


	Email
	


	Sponsorship Name, details you would like printed.
	




Deadlines:    	In Hand Show- 27th October 2025

Please complete and email to secretary@npsscotland.co.uk 
How to Pay	
1. Pay with your entries on Entrymaster
2. BACS to: Bank of Scotland       Account Name: National Pony Society Scottish Show. 
     Sort Code: 80-05-37  Account No: 00689026  Please use your name as reference
3. Cheque.  Payable to ‘NPS Scotland’ – post to: 
    Mrs Alicia Hay, Blairview, By Milnathort, Kinross, KY13 0SF
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